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First Name Last Name BPS email Position Room Number

Quela Jules qjules@bostonpublicschools.org K0 108
Liana Cosgrove lbond@bostonpublicschools.org K0 108
Donna Winder dwinder@bostonpublicschools.org K0 108

Kathy D'andrea kclunis@bostonpublicschools.org K1/K2 106
Jada Brown jbrown@bostonpublicschools.org K1/K2 107
Sarah Kaney skaney@bostonpublicschools.org K1/K2 109
June Meyers jmeyers@bostonpublicschools.org K1/K2 106
Courtney Megin cmegin@bostonpublicschools.org K1/K2 109
Diadys Menendez-Feliciano dmenendezfeliciano@bostonpublicschools.org K1/K2 107

Daniel Flannery dflannery@bostonpublicschools.org 1st / 2nd - teacher 216
Ayla Gavins agavins@bostonpublicschools.org 1st / 2nd - teacher 210
Ashleigh Robert arobert@bostonpublicschools.org 1st / 2nd - teacher 210
Allison Friedman afreedman@bostonpublicschools.org 1st / 2nd - teacher 217
Felicia Haynes fhaynes@bostonpublicschools.org 1st / 2nd - paraprofessional 216
Alana Workman aworkman@bostonpublicschools.org 1st / 2nd - paraprofessional 217
Stephanie Batista sbatista@bostonpublicschools.org 1st / 2nd - paraprofessional 210
Hannah Zuckerman hannah.zuckerman11@gmail.com long term sub 216

Amanda Mann amccarthy4@bostonpublicschools.org 3rd / 4th 207
Cleata Brown cbrown2@bostonpublicschools.org 3rd / 4th 212
Leila Parks lparks@bostonpublicschools.org 3rd / 4th 215
Katherine Chavez kchavez@bostonpublicschools.org 3rd / 4th 215
Amina Michel-Lord amichellord@bostonpublicschools.org 3rd / 4th; Community Field Coord. 207
Sandra Amaya samaya@bostonpublicschools.org 3rd / 4th 212

Eric Fishman efishman@bostonpublicschools.org 5th / 6th 203
Nakia Keizer nkeizer@bostonpublicschools.org 5th / 6th 205
Kathryn Jenkins Djom kjenkinsdjom@bostonpublicschools.org 5th/6th 203
Vanessa Allaway vallaway@bostonpublicschools.org Learning Coach 205

Kathy Brucker kbrucker@bostonpublicschools.org 7th / 8th 214
Jenna Hadley-Goss jhadleygoss@bostonpublicschools.org 7th / 8th 213
Ayanna Lord amichellord2@bostonpublicschools.org 7th / 8th 213
Renita Elliott relllis@bostonpublicschools.org 7th / 8th 214
Nicole Gonsalves ngonsalves@bostonpublicschools.org 7th / 8th 214
Gustavo Pereira Jr. gpereira@bostonpublicschools.org 7th / 8th - 6th Math 213
Jesse Ackah jackah@bostonpublicschools.org 7th/8th 214

Cara Campanelli ccampanelli@bostonpublicschools.org Music 1
Meg Walker mwalker7@bostonpublicschools.org Art 211
Adalberto Rivera arivera@bostonpublicschools.org Physical Education 20

Nelly Cruz ecuz2@bostonpublicschools.org Classroom Aide/Lunch Monitor
Alton Daley adaley2@bostonpulbicschools.org Classroom Aide/Lunch Monitor
Maria Silva msilva3@bostonpublicschools.org Classroom Aide/Lunch Monitor

Priya Kumar pkumar@bostonpublicschools.org Learning Coach 219
Joel Webb jwebb2@bostonpublicschools.org Learning Coach 219
Tacita Alexander-Porter talexanderporter@bostonpublicschools.org Learning Coach 219

Ginnelle Vasquez gvasquez@bostonpublicschools.org Social Worker 6
Matt Shuman mshuman@bostonpublicschools.org Instructional Coach 208

Anthea Lavergne alavergne@bostonpublicschools.org 
STEAM Instructor / Technology 
Coordinator 204

Donna Lashus Dlashus@bostonpublicschools.org Family Liaison 208

Georgianna Marks Magner gmarks@bostonpublicschools.org Part Time Nurse 125A
Mary Ann Connolly mconnolly@bostonpublicschools.org Part Time Nurse 125A

Geralyn Bywater McLaughlin gmclaughlin@bostonpublicschools.org Co-Teacher Leader 202B
Jenarra Williams jwilliams3@bostonpublicschools.org Co-Teacher Leader 202C
Awilda Pena apena@missionhillschool.org Secretary 202A

Ellen Blackburn eblackburn@bostonpublicschools.org COSE - Special Education 224
Alexia Salata asalata2@bostonpublicschools.org Speech and Language 224
Marion Sitomer msitomer@bostonpublicschools.org Occupational Therapist 224
Lourdes Ramos-Heinriches lramosheinriches@bostonpublicschools.org Bilingual Speech Thereapist 222
SPOT Room Speech and OT 206


